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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

General Manager
Operations Manager
Finance Manager
Customer Service Manager
Hr Administrator

Field Customer Service Lead
Worker

Water Supply Operator

Water Quality Technician

Senior Engineering Technician
Information Technology Technician
Construction Inspector

Operations Supervisor

Field Customer Service Supervisor
Finance & Management Assistant
Distribution System Lead Worker

Field Customer Service
Representative Il

Distribution System Operator ||
Operations Superintendent
Purchasing Administrator
Water Efficiency Specialist
Distribution System Operator ||

Field Customer Service
Representative |

Customer Service Representative I
Distribution System Operator |
Customer Service Representative |
Distribution System Operator |
Distribution System Operator ||
Distribution System Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District

Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District

Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District

Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District

Department

Finance And Administration
Maintenance And Operations
Finance And Administration
Maintenance And Operations
Finance And Administration

Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Finance And Administration

Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Finance And Administration
Customer Service
Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations

Customer Service
Maintenance And Operations
Customer Service
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations

Total Wages

$167,112
$142,604
$115,682
$109,407
$92,341
$90,769

$83,531
$80,966
$79,127
$78,363
$78,305
$76,540
$71,094
$67,144
$66,781
$62,304

$60,312
$60,308
$60,221
$56,873
$53,704
$53,031

$51,848
$50,302
$46,654
$44,584
$31,025
$29,278



29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Customer Service Representative |

Field Customer Service
Representative |

Distribution System Operator |
Distribution System Operator ||
Operations Superintendent
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District

Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District
Fair Oaks Water District

Customer Service

Maintenance And Operations

Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Maintenance And Operations
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

$27,582
$27,200

$8,490
$5,338
$5,019
$4,900
$3,100
$2,900
$2,500
$1,700



